UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
TENTATIVE P.G. (Final) Examination, 2021 (Time 11.00 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)

Date Days M.A. Sociology M.A. Economics M.A. Sanskrit M. Sc. Physics | M. Sc. Zoology M.Se. MA. M.Com M.A. Hindi
Botany Pol. Science Bus.Admn.
Paper Paper Paper Paper Paper Paper Paper paper paper
04-08-2021 | Wednesday |F-VI F-VIIVIX (10) new/VIl & VIII Gr. B-1ll old
05-08-2021 | Thursday F-OP-V1 (old)/ I1I (new) F-VI (new/old) F-OP-VI F-V ()
06-08-2021 Friday F-VIIVIX (13) new/ VII& VIII Gr. B-VIII old
07-08-2021 | Saturday |F-VI F-OP-VII (old)/ F-VII (new) FV F-VIl -l g | g [P R RS SR Ioeec v
- ! VI & VIIT -V / G-IV/
10-08-2021 | Tuesday :I ;’ll!ﬂX[lS)new VIl & VIIT Gr. C-IV / G-IV/ 11
11-08-2021 | Wednesday |F-VIII-E F-OP-V (old) /X (new) fa,‘:;’ Fl F-VIIWIX (3) new/VI & VI Gr. A-II (b) old F-OPVIIl  |E-II (new/ old)
12-08-2021 | Thursday F-VII/IX (20) new
13-08-2021 Friday F-OP-XII (new) F-1L(Gr. AB,C, D, E, F) F-IV F-VilIl F-VIIVIX (12) new/VIl & VIII Gr. B-V1I old F-Il F-V (9)
16-08-2021 | Monday |F-VII-D F-OP-XII (old)/ IX (new) F-V F-VIIVIX (9) new/VIL & VIl Gr. B-1l old F-OP-Iil F-IV (new/ old)
18-08-2021 | Wednesday [F-V F-OP-XI (old)/ VIII (new) FI F-IX F-VII/IX (14) new/VII & VIII Gr. C-I, E-1l old F- OP-XIl
21-08-2021 | Saturday [F-VII-C F-OP-VIII (0ld)/ V (new) F-VI :{:"”D( SH Y Y U (e il F-I (new/ old)
. F-XI

F-VIII & IX (17) new/VII& VI (Gr. D-IV, E-1V, G-
24-08-2021 Tuesday |F-VII-B F-V F-V {;;,b,c‘d,e,f‘ V (oldy1V (old) F-OP-1
25-08-2021 | Wednesday F-VII/IX (18) new/VIl & VIl Gr. E-V old, D-1l

= = V. CH
26-08-2021 | Thursday [F-ViIlL F-OP-XI (new) slv:gﬂx (5) new/ VIEVIL (Gr. ALV (a0). B-V.Clp op yy | Foil (new! old)
27-08-2021 | Friday F-OP-X (oldY/ VII (new) :’;Z,’;”'x S0} sow 318 ML G b UFAIL G
F-XII
28-08-2021 | Saturday |F-VII-H F-OP-XIII (old)TV (new) F-V-A,B F-VI (abc,d.e,f, [F-VIIVIX (6) new/ VIl &VIII (Gr. A-V/E-I, old F-OP-Il
g)

31082021 | Tuesday |F-viii EJV)’I;]‘ ;mx (2) new / VII&VILL (Gr. A-ll (), C-V/ E-
01-09-2021 | Wednesday |F-VIIIL-N F-OP-1X (old)/ VI (new) ::\:5& Lk F-VIIIX (11) new/VIL & VI Gr. B-VI old/C-11 old |F-OP-IV E-V ()
03-09-2021 Friday [F-viIl-M F-OP-1 F-VII new/IX old, IX-I old F-OP-VII
06-09-2021 | Monday |F- VIILF F-OP-11I (old)/ T (new) F-V (new/old)/F-V (i) (old) F-OP-XI

F-VIIVIX (1) new/ VII&VII (Gr. A-l (ab), B-IV, C-
07-09-2021 Tuesday |F-VII-G F-V1 F-1(Gr. A,B, C,D,F) E new/ old F-VIL T, D-1IL, Gr. E-V1, F-1, G-L, H-1 (old) F-OP-V
08-09-2021 | Wednesday |F-VIILK - F-IV . F-VIII & TX (8) new/ VII&VIII (Gr. B-L, D-V) old  [F-OP-X
09-09-2021 | Thursday ([F-ViI-J F-OP-XIII (new) F-VIIVIX (7) new/ VIRV (Gr. A-VL, B-Vlold  [F-1
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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
TENTATIVE P.G. (Final) Examination, 2021 (Time 11.00 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)

Date Days M.A. M.Com. M.A/M.Se. M.Se. M.A. History MA. M.Com. EAFM M.A/ M.Sec. M.A. Urdu MA.
(Pub. Adm.) ABST (Maths) Chemistry English (Geography) Philosophy
paper Paper paper paper Paper Paper Paper Paper Paper Paper
06-08-2021 Friday [F-B-XIV Old/B-X New F-V :I)V ShAU (et &:\;?'D’E F-I F- OP-IV
07-08-2021 Saturday F- OP-V
10-08-2021 Tuesday |F-B-I Old/New F-OP-VI1 [F-II F-1 CH-501 F-1V (New) |F-OP-IV(EA,FM.CQ) F- OP-XII
11-08-2021 Wednesday F- OP-XVII
F-11
12-08-2021 Thursday |F-IV F OQP-IIT |F-vil (New/old) F-VII (a,b,c.de.f, g) F- OP-1
13-08-2021 Friday F- OP-111
14-08-2021 Saturday |F-B-VIOId/B-V New |F-OP-I1 |[F-I F-OP-VI (EA FM,CO) |F-VII (abcd efg) F- OP-VII
16-08-2021 Monday F-V
F-V-A,C
17-08-2021 Tuesday [F-V F-V1 F-IX F-1 (Gr. A,B.C.) (New) F- OP-IX
18-08-2021 Wednesday |F-B-11 Old/New F-OP-I1
20-08-2021 Friday |F-B-XI Ol/B-VIIl New |F-OP-VII[F-XIII F-III CH-503 g—g){in Afiiui) F-OP-VII (EA,FM,CO) F-VI F- OP-XVI
F-VII CH-507 F-I1 Gr. A (1, i1, iii, |F-III F-IX
5 -B- RY = ; e < OP-
23-08-2021 Monday |F-B-X Old/B-VII New F-1IV ot b iv), Gr. B, C (New/old) (abic.die.fz) F- OP-XIV
24-08-2021 Tuesday |F-B-VIII (old) F-IX
25.08-2021 | Wednesday |F-B-III (old) F-V F- XI F-V] CRA O F-IV (i, i, i, iv, v) A F- OP-XVIII
1,11,111) (New/old)
26-08-2021 Thursday |F-B-XII (old) F- OP-XIX
27-08-2021 Friday |F-B-IV Old/B-Ill New |F-OP-I _|F-Ill F-11 CH-502 F-1I1 F-VII (a,b,c,d) F- OP-XX
\ F-IV (a,b,
28-08-2021 Satarday |F-B-XIIl (old) F-X Zaddlil il S e c.d.e) (old/ F- OP-XIII
(Gr. 1, ii, 111) et}
31-08-2021 Tuesday |F-B-XVIII (old) F-OP-V [|F-VI E-V F- OP-VI
01-09-2021 Wednesday |F-B-XVII (old) F-OP-XV
02-09-2021 Thursday |F-B-1X (old) F -Op-1V [F-XII F-V F-OP-V (EA.FM,CO) F-V
03-09-2021 Friday |F-B-XVI(old) F- OP-VIII
06-09-2021 Monday |F-B-XV (old) F- OP-X
07-09-2021 Tuesday |F-B-V Old/B-IV New  |F-IV F-I1 F-VIIT F- OP-X1
08-09-2021 Wednesday |F-B-VII Old/B-VI New F-VIII F-VI(ab,cd.ef)
/ 7 1. 1051]
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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
'NTATIVE P.G. (Final) and P.G. Diploma Examination, 2021 (Noon Session) (11.00 A.M. TO 12.30 P.F\.\

Date Days M.A. “M.A. | GPEM | M.Sc. (Env. | MPA | M.Com.In | M.Sc. | M. Sc. Bio- | M.A/M.Sc | P.G.Dip. In B | P.G.Dip.In P.G.Dip In
(D &P) | Music Science ) HRM Geology Tech. Psychology &F FAC Indain Culture
paper paper | Paper Paper paper Paper Paper Paper paper paper paper paper

29-07-2021 | Thursday |F-IV F-X1 [F-ll F-IX 1 I
30-07-2021 Friday F-VII F-I I
31-07-2021 | Saturday |F-V F-XII [F-I Pt-1 F-VIII II I
02-08-2021 | Monday F-XI F-I1 I
-VI
03-08-2021 Tuesday ieX) (old/ F-VII | F-VIII |F-IV-A.B Pt-111 F-ViI 11 VIl
04-08-2021 | Wednesda F-X i 1 %
y (Gr.AB,C)

05-08-2021 | Thursday |F-IIl(old) |F-V F-IX [|F--A.B F-Vi Pt-IV  |FX v X1
06-08-2021 |  Frida Pt-11 F-VIII ay v VIII

dnid (Gr.A.B.C)
07-08-2021 | Saturday |F-IV (old) [F-VI F-X F-Vii Pt-V F-IX \ \' v

Page 1 of 1

%1.;02]

Controller of Examinations

%‘\@/ﬁj&/

7
P\. ‘;/7
oy
V|

/




